Request for Notice THIS FORM FURNISHED BY NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

of any Notice of Sale under the Deed of Trust recorded as Ir	nstrument No. 109532 on November 1, 19
County, Nevada, and wasselbing the street has	119, of Official Records of
County, Incrada, and woorlong ture motors to	
	\ \
	\ \
	\ \
	\ \
	\ \
Executed by John G. Innes and Wanda J. Innes	, husband and wife, as Trustor,
in which Northern Nevada Title Company, a Nev	
and Timothy R. Wagner and Diane E. Wagner,	
be mailed to Robert J. Polichio	, as beloneary,
at 333 S. Arlington	
Number and Street	
Reno, Nevada 89501	
City and State	D 101
Dated September 16, 1985	Jahren J. June
	Patricia J. Turner
STATE OF NEVADA,	
COUNTY OFCarson_City	
OnSeptember 16, 1985	
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, in and for	
said County and State,	(Type or print names under signatures)
Patricia J. Turner	(1300 of print names under signatures)
<u> </u>	
	RONDA L. TATRO
	Notary Public - Nevada
known to me to be the person described in and who executed	Carson City
the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged to me that	My Appt. Expires June 6, 1988 5
_S.he executed the same freely and voluntarily and for	
the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	/ /
as I pude & Elle	
Signature ANCOC COM	
If executed by a Corporation, the Corporation Form of Acknowledgment must be used.	(This area for official notarial seal)
	SPACE BELOW FOR RECORDER'S USE
Escrow No. DO-13958-RKT	
B0 10750 KM1	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	REQUESTED BY
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Northern Nevada Title Company
	MOFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
Robert J. Polichio	10E CCD 1.0 P.2 +1.2
333 S. Arlington Street	195 SEP 19 P2:12
Reno, Nevada 89501	•
!	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
, I a	2CAADDC2
\-\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	RECORDER SEPAID L DEPUTY 12404

BOOK 985 PAGE 2346